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205 - 400m P16 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 58.44 MISS BUARIM BUEKHUNTHOD NAKORN SAWAN 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:30 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1452 NURLIYANA AMANI BT WAN MUHMAMMAD
AZAHAR SS BUKIT JALIL 66.74  

2 0158 MIA NUR IMAN MAZLAN SSM TERENGGANU 67.89  

3 0513 MICHELLE HOO ZHI YING SEKOLAH SUKAN M 68.87  

4 0450 Qellysya Adawiyah binti kamarudin KELAB OLAHRAGA 70.70  

5 0980 CLARICE CHAN WAI YAN CHK ATHLETICS 70.84  

6 1430 NURUL MARIA NATASHA MOHD SHAIDI TITAN ATHLETICS 72.77  

- 1092 Yee Xuan Teoh CHONG HWA KL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 08:37 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0499 SUCHITA a/p MONOGAR SEKOLAH SUKAN M 63.58 0.210  

2 0440 ZANEETHA VIJIYE RAJAN MSS PERAK 65.06 0.288  

3 0215 NIK NURULAIN ABDULLAH SSN KELANTAN 67.04 0.293  

4 1431 NASYIFAH SUHAIMI TITAN ATHLETICS 75.55 0.314  

5 1130 NUR HANIS QASEH BINTI FAZRI MSSD KERIAN 78.81 0.242  

- 0159 AMISYA IRANI ISMIL SSM TERENGGANU DQ  

- 0928 NIA RAMADHANI TAUFIQ MSS PERAK DNS  



RESULT

2 / 6

Timing by Innotex
INNOTEX-BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

STADIUM KOMPLEKS SUKAN UPM, SERDANG
07 - 09 November 2025

Powered by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: 08:42 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0429 QASEH AIMY BT MOHD NOR HAIZAT MSS PERAK 62.33 0.231  

2 0356 NUR ALEEYA BATRISYA MUHAMAD HAFIZI TCHAC 65.71 0.255  

3 0218 SITI NUR MADIHAH AZIAN SSN KELANTAN 66.53 0.306  

4 0198 NUR FELISHA QISTINA BAHARRUDDIN SMK BUKHARY 71.88 0.233  

5 0885 NUR MIRZA AZALIA HULA ATHLETICS 72.20 0.251  

6 1132 FATIHAH YASMIN BINTI IDRUS MSSD KERIAN 79.82 0.248  

- 0595 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA GHAZALI BCT DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 08:47 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1300 KHAIRAN KHATIRAH JAFFRI SSNNS 63.49 0.253  

2 1204 NASYIBAH SUHAIMI TITAN ATHLETICS 64.03 0.276  

3 0762 NUR AUNI NADIRAH MUHAMMAD FAIRI FAZLI SSN PERAK 68.83 0.205  

4 0181 SHIRLYN CHOH CHEN XI SJKCKB 69.21 0.268  

5 0598 HUSNA SOFEA ABDUL HAFIZ BCT 69.76 0.275  

6 0417 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN SMK USJ 12 70.37 0.251  

Heat 5 Start Time: 08:52 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0606 NUR SYAFIQA ALIYAH KHAIRI SSN MELAKA 65.14 0.272  

2 1218 DHAANYA SARALATHAN PANTHER AC 65.90 0.304  

3 0345 RYHUNNY RAFIFY DELTA ATHLETICS 68.19 0.255  

4 0761 YONG NI LEONG SSN PERAK 69.58 0.216  

5 0375 SHASHMIETHA VIJAYESVARAN MBPJ MS 79.14  

- 1254 Zahara Ewa Aljoffery KLASS DNS  
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Heat 6 Start Time: 08:57 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0055 JESSIE QIAN CHI TAN SGP SPORTS SCH 69.84 0.290  

2 0276 KHOO JIA YING BEBAS 72.01 0.319  

3 0346 PIK QI LIAW DELTA ATHLETICS 72.38 0.238  

4 1219 OVIYAHSREE NAIKKER PANTHER AC 73.07  

5 0359 CHRISQA JIESELLE CHARLES NELSON TCHAC 76.20 0.274  

6 0664 Nursyauqina Insyirah Sairi IPTEK 77.11  

- 0702 Clarisse Lim Li En KAWAN DNS  

- 1253 Maya Khan Sabapathy Abdullah KLASS DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400m P16
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 0429 QASEH AIMY BT MOHD NOR HAIZAT MSS PERAK 62.33

2 4 1300 KHAIRAN KHATIRAH JAFFRI SSNNS 63.49

3 2 0499 SUCHITA a/p MONOGAR SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 63.58

4 4 1204 NASYIBAH SUHAIMI TITAN
ATHLETICS 64.03

5 2 0440 ZANEETHA VIJIYE RAJAN MSS PERAK 65.06

6 5 0606 NUR SYAFIQA ALIYAH KHAIRI SSN MELAKA 65.14

7 3 0356 NUR ALEEYA BATRISYA MUHAMAD HAFIZI TCHAC 65.71

8 5 1218 DHAANYA SARALATHAN PANTHER AC 65.90

9 3 0218 SITI NUR MADIHAH AZIAN SSN KELANTAN 66.53

10 1 1452 NURLIYANA AMANI BT WAN MUHMAMMAD AZAHAR SS BUKIT JALIL 66.74

11 2 0215 NIK NURULAIN ABDULLAH SSN KELANTAN 67.04

12 1 0158 MIA NUR IMAN MAZLAN SSM
TERENGGANU 67.89

13 5 0345 RYHUNNY RAFIFY DELTA
ATHLETICS 68.19

14 4 0762 NUR AUNI NADIRAH MUHAMMAD FAIRI FAZLI SSN PERAK 68.83

15 1 0513 MICHELLE HOO ZHI YING SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 68.87

16 4 0181 SHIRLYN CHOH CHEN XI SJKCKB 69.21

17 5 0761 YONG NI LEONG SSN PERAK 69.58

18 4 0598 HUSNA SOFEA ABDUL HAFIZ BCT 69.76

19 6 0055 JESSIE QIAN CHI TAN SGP SPORTS
SCH 69.84

20 4 0417 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN SMK USJ 12 70.37

21 1 0450 Qellysya Adawiyah binti kamarudin KELAB
OLAHRAGA 70.70
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

22 1 0980 CLARICE CHAN WAI YAN CHK ATHLETICS 70.84

23 3 0198 NUR FELISHA QISTINA BAHARRUDDIN SMK BUKHARY 71.88

24 6 0276 KHOO JIA YING BEBAS 72.01

25 3 0885 NUR MIRZA AZALIA HULA
ATHLETICS 72.20

26 6 0346 PIK QI LIAW DELTA
ATHLETICS 72.38

27 1 1430 NURUL MARIA NATASHA MOHD SHAIDI TITAN
ATHLETICS 72.77

28 6 1219 OVIYAHSREE NAIKKER PANTHER AC 73.07

29 2 1431 NASYIFAH SUHAIMI TITAN
ATHLETICS 75.55

30 6 0359 CHRISQA JIESELLE CHARLES NELSON TCHAC 76.20

31 6 0664 Nursyauqina Insyirah Sairi IPTEK 77.11

32 2 1130 NUR HANIS QASEH BINTI FAZRI MSSD KERIAN 78.81

33 5 0375 SHASHMIETHA VIJAYESVARAN MBPJ MS 79.14

34 3 1132 FATIHAH YASMIN BINTI IDRUS MSSD KERIAN 79.82

- 5 1254 Zahara Ewa Aljoffery KLASS DNS

- 3 0595 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA GHAZALI BCT DNS

- 2 0928 NIA RAMADHANI TAUFIQ MSS PERAK DNS

- 2 0159 AMISYA IRANI ISMIL SSM
TERENGGANU DQ

- 6 0702 Clarisse Lim Li En KAWAN DNS

- 1 1092 Yee Xuan Teoh CHONG HWA KL DNS

- 6 1253 Maya Khan Sabapathy Abdullah KLASS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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